
Č. Učo Student Průběžný test Průběžný test  II max Bonusové úlohy

1 52863 Adók, Nikolas 0

2 53303 Balcárková, Tereza 23 23 6

3 52900 Balogová, Nikola 24 24 10

4 46705 Bartošíková, Nikola 0

5 54589 Bazgierová, Alžběta 22 22 8

6 65150 Bedřich, Daniel 0

7 55743 Brůnová, Karolína 23 23

8 52814 Bui, Quoc Dung 0

9 54444 Čtveráčková, Tereza 4 27 27 2

10 54163 Delongová, Lucie 20 20 8

11 52815 Ďurčo, Lukáš 18 18 10

12 52795 Fiala, Matěj 18 18 10

13 54826 Fleško, Jakub 28 28 10

14 52821 Fober, Tomáš 0

15 52712 Gaňová, Romana 18 18 9

16 52713 Gelatková, Monika 23 23 10

17 57431 Gregus, Denis 0

18 53909 Grundzová, Veronika 19 19

19 47231 Hamplová, Kateřina 0

20 52803 Hanzlová, Beáta 26 26

21 54014 Hermanová, Natálie 26 26 9

22 54936 Hrňa, Marek 12 12 9

23 65162 Chloň, Petr 0

24 65176 Chvílíčková, Adéla 0

25 60341 Jakub, Filip 0

26 52744 Jančíková, Martina 28 28 10

27 60271 Janko, Pavel 0

28 52905 Juhász, Lukáš 30 30 10

29 52906 Kaňková, Lucie 22 22 9

30 54110 Kaňoková, Ivana 20 20 5

31 52825 Karpeta, Jakub 14 14 10

32 52827 Kavka, Lukáš 28 28 10

33 64964 Koutná, Monika 26 26 8

34 65153 Kozák, Patrik 0

35 52833 Krutílková, Daniela 24 24 10

36 52834 Kubaláková, Petronela 15 15 6

37 47355 Kubálková, Monika 0 0 10

38 52702 Kubátová, Lucie 28 28 10

39 53059 Kučeráková, Lucie 0

40 64227 Kunc, Vojtěch 0

41 52745 Lalinská, Kristýna 23 23 8

42 53761 Láníková, Tereza 20 20

43 53903 Laža, Dominik 10 10 10

44 64222 Macura, Marián 12 22 22 8

45 64198 Mádr, Ondřej 0

46 48210 Machej, Matej 19 19 8

47 52835 Matýsková, Karolína 0

48 52817 Mazurová, Dominika 22 22 10

49 65141 Minář, Jan 0



50 64210 Mitrenga, David 30 30 8

51 54926 Mitrenga, Dominik 22 22 10

52 53064 Mlynarčíková, Anna 0

53 48211 Mojáková, Gabriela 30 30 10

54 65142 Mruzek, Filip 15 15 10

55 52837 Mutina, Vladimír 13 13 10

56 64209 Nieslaniková, Michaela 24 24 8

57 47246 Ondruchová, Nikola 0

58 64155 Pačková, Nikol 0

59 52841 Pecina, Jan 0

60 52746 Pětová, Tereza 22 22 10

61 65177 Pískala, Vojtěch 0

62 45000 Plaček, Jan 0

63 45571 Poláchová, Jana 0

64 47250 Poukarová, Aneta 18 18 8

65 64161 Prchalová, Eliška 0

66 52734 Przybyla, Lukáš 18 18 10

67 52845 Pukowiecová, Adéla 22 22 10

68 53904 Puto, Michal 5 5 9

69 53931 Rosová, Pavlína 15 15

70 45013 Řehulková, Denisa 21 21 10

71 65145 Řepová, Vendula 0

72 52747 Saganová, Jana 26 26 10

73 54931 Samiecová, Sára 0

74 52748 Sekaninová, Eliška 18 18 8

75 52847 Schőnviská, Karolína 22 22 10

76 52799 Sikorová, Simona 0

77 54677 Smigová, Nela 0

78 54831 Spěvák, Petr 15 23 23 10

79 65167 Struhař, Jakub 0

80 52736 Suchanková, Veronika 8 5 8 9

81 54569 Supíková, Adéla 29 29 8

82 52849 Svobodová, Klára 17 17 10

83 47040 Szarowski, Jakub 0

84 54594 Szwanczarová, Eva 19 19 8

85 52794 Šajbidorová, Eliška 26 26 10

86 52720 Šašková, Ivana 8 22 22 10

87 52737 Ševcová, Natália 18 18 10

88 52850 Šimeček, Matěj 19 19 10

89 60270 Škodová, Tereza 6 16 16

90 64215 Šnajdárková, Pavla 0

91 52812 Šollová, Martina 6 6 10

92 54933 Šotkovská, Zdeňka 19 19

93 52721 Truchlá, Denisa 27 27 10

94 52927 Vašíček, Patrik 23 23 10

95 65154 Vašková, Sabina 0

96 46778 Vavrušková, Lucie 0

97 65152 Vavrušková, Veronika 0

98 52852 Venglář, Vojtěch 30 30 10

99 47255 Vorlová, Vendula 0



100 56279 Winklerová, Pavla 0

101 52894 Židková, Lucie 30 30 10

102 52740 Žyla, Michal 30 30 10



Docházka Zk 1 body Zk 1 datum Zk 2 body Zk 2 datum Zk 3 body Zk 3 datum

2

10 31 6/7/2023

10 60 5/31/2023

10 51 6/7/2023

8 49 5/31/2023

8 30 6/7/2023

10 32 5/31/2023

10 55 5/31/2023

10

10 66 6/7/2023

10 28 6/7/2023

10 65 5/31/2023

7 35 5/31/2023

8 53 6/7/2023

8 53 5/31/2023

10 38 6/12/2023

10 52 5/31/2023

10 57 6/7/2023

10 30 5/31/2023

10 32 5/31/2023

10 46 5/31/2023

10 55 5/31/2023

10 33 5/31/2023

10 57 5/31/2023

10 35 5/31/2023

10

10 54 5/31/2023

10 50 5/31/2023

10 38 5/31/2023

10 45 6/7/2023

4 25 5/31/2023 53 6/12/2023

10 17 6/7/2023

6 42 6/7/2023



8 26 5/31/2023

8 34 5/31/2023

10 70 6/7/2023

8 21 5/31/2023

8 22 5/31/2023

10 37 5/31/2023

8

4 55 6/7/2023

10

10 34 6/7/2023

10 62 6/7/2023

6 22 6/7/2023

10 35 5/31/2023

6 16 6/7/2023

5 63 6/7/2023

10 57 5/31/2023

10 33 5/31/2023

10 42 5/31/2023

8 7 6/7/2023

10 70 5/31/2023

10 48 6/7/2023

4 22 6/7/2023

10 60 5/31/2023

8

10 50 5/31/2023

10 50 5/31/2023

6 28 6/7/2023

8

7 59 6/7/2023

10 65 5/31/2023

10

8 57 5/31/2023



10 70 6/7/2023

10 55 5/31/2023
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Č. Učo Student

1 52863 Adók, Nikolas

2 53303 Balcárková, Tereza

3 52900 Balogová, Nikola

4 46705 Bartošíková, Nikola

5 54589 Bazgierová, Alžběta

6 65150 Bedřich, Daniel

7 55743 Brůnová, Karolína

8 52814 Bui, Quoc Dung

9 54444 Čtveráčková, Tereza

10 54163 Delongová, Lucie

11 52815 Ďurčo, Lukáš

12 52795 Fiala, Matěj

13 54826 Fleško, Jakub

14 52821 Fober, Tomáš

15 52712 Gaňová, Romana

16 52713 Gelatková, Monika

17 57431 Gregus, Denis

18 53909 Grundzová, Veronika

19 47231 Hamplová, Kateřina

20 52803 Hanzlová, Beáta

21 54014 Hermanová, Natálie

22 54936 Hrňa, Marek

23 65162 Chloň, Petr

24 65176 Chvílíčková, Adéla

25 60341 Jakub, Filip

26 52744 Jančíková, Martina

27 60271 Janko, Pavel

28 52905 Juhász, Lukáš

29 52906 Kaňková, Lucie

30 54110 Kaňoková, Ivana

31 52825 Karpeta, Jakub

32 52827 Kavka, Lukáš

33 64964 Koutná, Monika

34 65153 Kozák, Patrik

35 52833 Krutílková, Daniela

36 52834 Kubaláková, Petronela

37 47355 Kubálková, Monika

38 52702 Kubátová, Lucie

39 53059 Kučeráková, Lucie

40 64227 Kunc, Vojtěch

41 52745 Lalinská, Kristýna

42 53761 Láníková, Tereza

43 53903 Laža, Dominik

44 64222 Macura, Marián

45 64198 Mádr, Ondřej

46 48210 Machej, Matej

47 52835 Matýsková, Karolína

48 52817 Mazurová, Dominika

49 65141 Minář, Jan



50 64210 Mitrenga, David

51 54926 Mitrenga, Dominik

52 53064 Mlynarčíková, Anna

53 48211 Mojáková, Gabriela

54 65142 Mruzek, Filip

55 52837 Mutina, Vladimír

56 64209 Nieslaniková, Michaela

57 47246 Ondruchová, Nikola

58 64155 Pačková, Nikol

59 52841 Pecina, Jan

60 52746 Pětová, Tereza

61 65177 Pískala, Vojtěch

62 45000 Plaček, Jan

63 45571 Poláchová, Jana

64 47250 Poukarová, Aneta

65 64161 Prchalová, Eliška

66 52734 Przybyla, Lukáš

67 52845 Pukowiecová, Adéla

68 53904 Puto, Michal

69 53931 Rosová, Pavlína

70 45013 Řehulková, Denisa

71 65145 Řepová, Vendula

72 52747 Saganová, Jana

73 54931 Samiecová, Sára

74 52748 Sekaninová, Eliška

75 52847 Schőnviská, Karolína

76 52799 Sikorová, Simona

77 54677 Smigová, Nela

78 54831 Spěvák, Petr

79 65167 Struhař, Jakub

80 52736 Suchanková, Veronika

81 54569 Supíková, Adéla

82 52849 Svobodová, Klára

83 47040 Szarowski, Jakub

84 54594 Szwanczarová, Eva

85 52794 Šajbidorová, Eliška

86 52720 Šašková, Ivana

87 52737 Ševcová, Natália

88 52850 Šimeček, Matěj

89 60270 Škodová, Tereza

90 64215 Šnajdárková, Pavla

91 52812 Šollová, Martina

92 54933 Šotkovská, Zdeňka

93 52721 Truchlá, Denisa

94 52927 Vašíček, Patrik

95 65154 Vašková, Sabina

96 46778 Vavrušková, Lucie

97 65152 Vavrušková, Veronika

98 52852 Venglář, Vojtěch

99 47255 Vorlová, Vendula



100 56279 Winklerová, Pavla

101 52894 Židková, Lucie

102 52740 Žyla, Michal


